Sat, May 25, 2013
Regular Standard Novice A

16" 138 yards, 69 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
16067 NQ NT F-2 Taylor - Keeshond David Engel
20" 140 yards, 67 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (100%)
20130 1 100pts Q 54,40 s 2.57 yps Ruby - Nova Scotia Duck Joe McConnaughey

Tolling Retriever

Regular Standard Novice B

12" 135 yards, 72 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (33%)
12042 NQ 59.11s 2.28 yps 3F-1 R-1 W-2 T- Snap - Toy Fox Terrier Carla McConnell
12046 NQ NT F-2 W-1 Deke - Parson Russell Mary Pankonen
Terrier
12047 1 95pts Q 50.28 s 2.68 yps R-1 Kensington - Cairn Terrier Kathryn Mcintyre
16" 138 yards, 69 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 0 Qualified: 2 (67%)
16062 2 100pts Q 65.16 s 2.12yps Bryn - Australian Shepherd  Gayle Silberhorn
16063 1 100pts Q 35.59 s 3.88 yps Catcher - Parson Russell Mary Maberry
Terrier
16065 NQ 32.19s 4.29yps F-1 Tula - Border Collie Dawn Ecker
20" 140 yards, 67 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 2 Qualified: 1 (33%)
20112 NQ 54.78s 2.56yps F-2 W-1 Celeste - Golden Retriever  Joan R. Wetton
20114 ABS Karma - Collie (Rough) Beverly Sardina
20116 NQ 40.09s 3.49yps F-1 May - Vizsla Megan Looby
20121 ABS Barley - Labrador Retriever Bobbie Stein
20123 1 95pts Q 45.66s 3.07yps T-1 Chase - Border Collie Peter Wilson
24" 140 yards, 69 sec Entries: 5 Absent: 0 Qualified: 4 (80%)
24066 4 85pts Q 69.00s 2.03yps R-1W-1T-1 Zip! - Border Collie Heather Mengarelli
24067 NQ NT F-1 R-2W-2  Hotch - Belgian Tervuren Scott and Eileen Allen
24068 1 100pts Q 49.81s 2.81 yps Cap'n - Belgian Tervuren Scott and Eileen Allen
24069 2 100pts Q 51.41s 2.72yps Flair - Collie (Rough) Beth & John Elliott
24070 NQ Mayhem - Doberman Melodie Limpach,
Pinscher DVM
24072 3 95pts Q 50.62s 2.77 yps R-1 Bea - Flat Coated Retriever Joyce Ann Krueger

Regular Standard Open

8" 160 yards, 76 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 2 Qualified: 0 (0%)
8035 ABS Storm - Havanese Lori Farkas
8037 ABS Zoey - Welsh Corgi Ellen Miller
(Pembroke)
8041 85pts NQ 69.41s 2.31yps R-3 Zach - Dachshund (Smooth) Shirley Mann
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Sat, May 25, 2013
Regular Standard Open

12" 160 yards, 73 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 1 Qualified: 0 (0%)
12033 NQ NT F-1 R-1 Armand - Poodle (Minature) Beth Lawrence
12041 ABS Flip - Shetland Sheepdog Karen Mellert
16" 165 yards, 71 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
16055 NQ 70.98s 2.32yps F-2R-4W-2 Jax - All American Dog Debra Wren
16057 NQ 66.08s 2.50yps F-1R-2W-1 Piper - Australian Shepherd Pam George
16058 NQ 79.25s 2.08yps F-2R-4 W-2  Frankie - Finnish Lapphund  Karen Klarmann
20" 169 yards, 69 sec Entries: 8 Absent: 1 Qualified: 1 (12%)
20092 ABS Brewski - Labrador Retriever Bobbie Stein
20100 NQ NT F-3 R-3 W-1 Rig - Border Collie Jill Bochte
20107 85pts NQ 53.95s 3.13yps R-1 W-2 Jada - Brittany Lynn Van Vleet
20108 55 pts NQ 84.47s 2.00yps R-3 Sookie - Collie (Rough) Deanne & Robert
Olson
20109 NQ 81.31s 2.08yps F-1 R-4W-1  Joy - Border Collie Cathy Kossian
20111 1 100pts Q 56.18 s 3.01 yps Taxi - Golden Retriever Taffy Wille
20113 NQ 5450s 3.10yps F-1R-2 Oakley - Golden Retriever  Cheryl Lewis
20115 NQ NT F-1 R-2 Whoopee! Deux - Border Cindy & Gary Morettin
Collie
20118 NQ NT W-1 Prize - Border Collie Laura Kincaid
24" 169 yards, 71 sec Entries: 4 Absent: 0 Qualified: 2 (50%)
24057 90 pts NQ 68.05s 2.48yps R-2 Angel - Doberman Pinscher Peggy Ann Buchman
24059 85pts NQ 69.08s 2.45yps R-3 Eden - German Shepherd Debra L. and B.J.
Dog Thomas
24061 1 100pts Q 60.84s 2.78 yps Il\)/listy - German Shepherd Nancy Bartosch
0g
24062 2 95pts Q 53.39s 3.17yps R-1 Jet - Boxer Renee Fulcer
Regular Standard Excellent
8" 170 yards, 73 sec Entries: 4 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
8005 9 pts NQ 62.71s 2.71yps R-1 W-1 Miles - West Highland White Tracy L. Wilson
Terrier
8007 NQ NT R-2 W-3 Maddie - Havanese Lori Bollom
8029 NQ NT Daniel - Havanese Carol Swenson
8030 95 pts NQ 67.11s 2.53 yps R-1 Kaleigh - Cairn Terrier Kathryn Mcintyre
12" 170 yards, 68 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
12032 NQ 78.68s 2.16yps F-2R-4 W-2 Dana - Tibetan Terrier Mary Doyle
12035 85pts NQ 61.11s 2.78yps R-1 W-1T-1 Roxy - Shetland Sheepdog  Mary Ann Christie
12036 NQ 81.87s 2.08yps F-3R-7W-2 Pip - Boston Terrier Sally A. Hooker
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Sat, May 25, 2013

Regular Standard Excellent

16" 176 yards, 67 sec
16029 NQ NT
16042 NQ NT
16043 NQ 58.96s
16045 NQ 56.81s
16046 NQ 71.87s
16047 1 100pts Q 50.99 s
16048 2 88pts Q 7145 s
16049 NQ 50.11s
16050 90 pts NQ 64.66s
16051 NQ 56.99s

20" 182 yards, 64 sec
20017 1 100pts Q 53.17 s
20084 95 pts NQ 61.55s
20085 NQ NT
20086 NQ 57.96s
20088 NQ 53.24s
20089 2 100pts Q 54.80 s
20090 3 100pts Q 64.36 s
20091 NQ 64.07s
20093 NQ 59.82s
20094 NQ 65.54s
20095 ABS
20096 90 pts NQ 55.75s
20097 NQ 47.39s
20098 NQ 80.86s
20099 NQ 53.03s
20103 NQ 53.34s

Entries: 10 Absent: 0 Qualified: 2 (20%)
F-4 R-4 W-2  Augie - Miniature Pinscher
F-2 R-1 W-2  Jingle - Shetland Sheepdog
2.99yps F-2R-4 W-2  Finn - Shetland Sheepdog
3.10yps F-1 R-1 W-2  Merlin - Shetland Sheepdog
2.45yps F-3R-5W-2 Lexie - Kooikerhondje
3.45 yps Sami - American
Staffordshire Terrier
2.46 yps Clyde - All American Dog
3.51 yps 1F-1 R-2 W-1 T- Lexi - Australian Cattle Dog
2.72yps R-2 Ace - Shetland Sheepdog
3.09 yps F-2 R-2W-2  Stryker - Shetland Sheepdog
Entries: 15 Absent: 1 Qualified: 3 (20%)
3.42 yps Katie - Border Collie
2.96 yps W-1 Kaia - Golden Retriever
F-1 W-2 Aleka - Belgian Malinois
3.14yps F-1 R-2 W-1 Kelly - Golden Retriever
3.42yps F-1 R-1 W-1  Helix - Australian Shepherd
3.32 yps Sierra - All American Dog
2.83 yps Smidge - Australian
Shepherd
2.84 yps F-4 R-4 W-3 Lily - Poodle (Standard)
3.04 yps F-1 R-1 W-1  Tapper - Norwegian
Elkhound
2.78 yps F-1 R-2 W-1 Ricki - Vizsla
Vinny - Vizsla
3.26 yps R-2 Ziva - Labrador Retriever
3.84 yps F-2 R-1 Genee - Border Collie
2.25yps F-1 R-1 W-1  Glory - Golden Retriever
3.43 yps F-2 R-1 Jamaica - Golden Retriever
3.41 yps F-1 R-3 W-1 Esteem - Border Collie
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Linda S. Manning
Jim & Judy Payne

Greg and Inge
Suchanek

Christina Graszer
Colleen Dressler

Sylvia & Milan Krpan

Carol Thielman

Susan Trigourea

Bette McMillan
Linda F. Klinnert

Ashley Tureck
Dana Nelson

Anne Riba

William H. Staub
Deborah K. Hanson
Regina Cameron

David & Janice Schuler

Lisa Humm

Leslie Forrest

Joy Sonsalla & William
Quandt

Mike & Pam
Schiazzano

Sherri Walker
Laura Kincaid
Jim Wierdak
Dana Nelson
Elizabeth Diehl



Sat, May 25, 2013

Regular Standard Excellent
182 yards, 68 sec

24"
24044

24045
24046
24048
24050
24051
24052
24058

26"
26009

1
2

85 pts NQ
ABS
85 pts NQ
NQ
NQ
100 pts Q
100 pts Q
NQ

68.36 s

60.96 s
54.99 s
69.24 s
54.59 s
56.65 s
54.54 s

182 yards, 64 sec

10 pts NQ

84.58 s

Entries: 7 Absent: 1 Qualified: 2 (29%)

2.66 yps R-2 W-1 Roy - Gordon Setter

Wood E - Golden Retriever
2.99yps W-3 Tia - German Shepherd Dog
3.31yps F-2R-1W-2  Mavis - Golden Retriever

2.63yps F-2R-2W-2  Aurora - Doberman Pinscher

3.33 yps Ellie - Golden Retriever
3.21 yps Styx - Vizsla
3.34 yps F-1 R-1 W-1 Daughtry - Doberman

Pinscher

Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
2.15yps R-5W-1 Kenya - Doberman Pinscher
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Candace Dodson
Marilyn Lada

Dee Gajda

Mark Rusley
Michelle Ambrose
Donna Bihner
Cheryl Peterson

Stacey & David Moore

Melodie Limpach,
DVM



Sat, May 25, 2013

Regular Standard Master

8" 170 yards, 73 sec
8000 4 100pts Q 55.45 s
8001 95 pts NQ 50.18s
8002 NQ 45.19s
8003 5 100pts Q 55.92 s
8004 NQ 68.59s
8006 NQ 66.43s
8008 13 100 pts Q 71.88s
8009 3 100pts Q 53.70 s
8010 NQ 52.34s
8011 1 100pts Q 46.26 s
8012 12 100 pts Q 68.81 s
8013 2 100pts Q 49.99 s
8014 10 100 pts Q 60.67 s
8015 NQ 7791s
8016 11 100 pts Q 61.44 s
8017 7 100pts Q 57.73 s
8019 NQ NT
8020 8 100pts Q 60.13 s
8021 95 pts NQ 45.97 s
8022 6 100pts Q 56.73 s
8023 95 pts NQ 64.16s
8024 9 100pts Q 60.29 s
8025 95 pts NQ 54.17s

Entries: 23

3.07 yps
3.39 yps
3.76 yps
3.04 yps
2.48 yps
2.56 yps

2.37 yps
3.17 yps
3.25 yps
3.67 yps
2.47 yps
3.40 yps
2.80 yps
2.18 yps

2.77 yps
2.94 yps

2.83 yps
3.70 yps
3.00 yps

2.65 yps
2.82 yps
3.14 yps

W-1
F-1 W-1

F-1 R-1 W-1
F-1

F-1 W-1

F-1 R-2 W-1

F-1 W-4

R-1

R-1
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Absent: 0

Twinkles - Maltese
Lec-a-Lu Lexie - Papillon
Sterling - Shih Tzu
Alice - Silky Terrier

Qualified: 13 (57%)

Victoria Nimmo

Sherry D. Speckels

Terry Fencl

Joyce Price

Sage - Dachshund (Longhair) Maxine Brinker

Ananda - Shih Tzu

Colby - French Bulldog
Rudy - Maltese

Jazz - Papillon

Princess - Pomeranian
Jonah - Havanese

Ben - Dachshund (Smooth)
Beka - Silky Terrier

Jett - Portuguese Podengo
Pequeno

Chadwick - Shih Tzu
Molly - Russell Terrier
Howard - Rat Terrier

Eli - Maltese

Daisy - All American Dog

Nutmeg - Dachshund
(Longhair)

Sophie - All American Dog
Jeni - Silky Terrier
Ruby - Yorkshire Terrier

Paiboon
Tanapipatkulchai

Carla McConnell
Russ Osiol
Sharon Peterson
Andrew Yokas
Carol Swenson
Shirley Mann
Joyce Price

Linda Raphael

Terry Fencl
Audrey Caster
Mary Doyle
Debbie Gardiner
Laura Donaldson

Maxine Brinker

Debra Tervelt
Joyce Price

Mary Doyle



Sat, May 25, 2013
Regular Standard Master

12" 170 yards, 68 sec Entries: 27 Absent: 1 Qualified: 14 (52%)
12001 NQ 54.23s 3.13yps 1F-2 R-3 W-1 T- Sofia - Shetland Sheepdog Laura Fearn
12002 ABS Tucker - Shetland Sheepdog Bill & Linda Parrilli
12003 95 pts NQ 43.13s 3.94yps R-1 Maggie - Shetland Sheepdog Mary Ann Christie
12004 9 100pts Q 46.88 s 3.63 yps Jamie - Parson Russell Linda Borchers
Terrier
12005 95 pts NQ 46.38s 3.67 yps R-1 Chase - Poodle (Minature) Rosemary Nero
12006 13 100 pts Q 57.71s 2.95yps Electra - Miniature Schnauzer Nancy Banas
12007 6 100pts Q 43.44s 3.91 yps Shady - Shetland Sheepdog Jim & Judy Payne
12008 12 100 pts Q 57.44 s 2.96 yps Kody - All American Dog Debra Wren
12009 95 pts NQ 50.66s 3.36 yps R-1 Henry - Yorkshire Terrier Mary Doyle
12010 4 100pts Q 41.10s 4.14 yps Ruby - Shetland Sheepdog  Saryn A. Sands
12011 NQ 43.72s 3.89yps F-1 W-1 Disco - American Cocker Elizabeth S.
Spaniel Cembrowicz
12012 14 100 pts Q 65.48 s 2.60 yps Rusty - Cairn Terrier Ken & Yvonne Smith
12013 NQ 52.63s 3.23yps F-2R-2W-2 Trevor - Welsh Corgi Nancy Youngen
(Cardigan)
12014 1 100pts Q 39.82s 4.27 yps Owen - Shetland Sheepdog Aletha Williams
12015 3 100pts Q 40.99s 4.15yps Bruce - Shetland Sheepdog Laura Fearn
12016 90 pts NQ 58.85s 2.89yps R-1 W-1 Skylar - All American Dog Lynn Van Vleet
12017 7 100pts Q 44.05s 3.86 yps Chip - Miniature Schnauzer Carolyn Venaglia
12018 11 100 pts Q 53.19s 3.20 yps Dig-it - Rat Terrier Charlotte Smith
12019 NQ NT Blaise - Papillon Beth Lawrence
12020 NQ 48.60s 3.50yps F-1 Boo! - Cavalier King Charles Lynn Hostetler
Spaniel
12021 NQ NT F-1 R-1 W-1 G. - Shetland Sheepdog Jim & Judy Payne
12022 5 100pts Q 43.31s 3.93 yps Remy - Poodle (Minature) Rosemary Nero
12023 90 pts NQ 60.76 s 2.80 yps R-1 W-1 Mel - Australian Terrier Janet Broida
12024 NQ 50.89s 3.34yps F-1 R-2W-1  Kicks - Miniature Schnauzer Nancy Banas
12025 8 100pts Q 46.66 s 3.64 yps Ali - Miniature Schnauzer Dr. Mary K Summers
12026 95 pts NQ 42.24s 4.02yps W-1 Sierra - Shetland Sheepdog Laura Fearn
12027 2 100pts Q 40.20 s 4.28 yps Trilee - Shetland Sheepdog  Bill & Linda Parrilli
12031 10 100 pts Q 52.86s 3.22 yps Twister - American Cocker  Elizabeth S.
Spaniel Cembrowicz
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Sat, May 25, 2013
Regular Standard Master

16"
16000

16001
16002

16003

16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018

16019
16020
16021
16023

16024
16025
16026

16027
16028
16030
16031
16032

13

12

10

16

19
20

15

18

17

176 yards, 67 sec

100 pts Q 50.94 s
NQ NT
100 pts Q 48.79 s
100 pts Q 46.31s
100 pts Q 55.39 s
95 pts NQ 53.11s
90 pts NQ 48.81s
100 pts Q 39.93 s
100 pts Q 59.76 s
100 pts Q 59.96 s
ABS
100 pts Q 36.62 s
100 pts Q 54.41s
85pts NQ 54.26s
100 pts Q 47.61s
100 pts Q 46.10 s
90 pts NQ 55.25s
95 pts NQ 55.31s
100 pts Q 4498 s
100 pts Q 42.75 s
100 pts Q 4495 s
NQ 44.04s
100 pts Q 56.37 s
NQ 40.67s
100 pts Q 45.66 s
NQ 47.43s
NQ 60.21s
100 pts Q 38.24 s
85pts NQ 51.59s
100 pts Q 56.16 s
72pts NQ 73.94s

Entries: 34

3.46 yps

3.61 yps

3.80 yps

3.18 yps
3.31 yps
3.61 yps
4.41 yps
2.95 yps
2.94 yps

4.81 yps
3.23 yps
3.24 yps
3.70 yps
3.82 yps
3.19 yps
3.18 yps
3.91 yps

4.12 yps
3.92 yps
4.00 yps
3.12 yps

4.33 yps
3.85 yps
3.71 yps

2.92 yps
4.60 yps
3.41 yps
3.13 yps
2.38 yps

F-1 R-1 W-1

R-1

R-1 W-2

R-2

R-1

F-1 W-1

F-1

F-1 R-1

F-1 R-2 W-1

R-2
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Absent: 2

Brooke - Irish Terrier

Gibbs - Poodle (Minature)

Josie - American
Staffordshire Terrier

Link - English Springer

Spaniel

Danny - Shetland Sheepdog

Gino - ltalian Greyhound

Flint - Keeshond

Split - Australian Shepherd
Kaitlin - Shetland Sheepdog
Stella - Australian Shepherd

Xena - All American Dog

Edge - Border Collie
Pippin - Irish Terrier
Trump - Brittany

Spur - Schapendoes

Trey - Italian Greyhound

Qualified: 20 (59%)

Mike & Debbie
Constant

Kellee Fisher

Sylvia & Milan Krpan

Jim and Tammy
Sieburg

Colleen Sands
Karen Hatley

C. Jean Munger
Jacquie Kramer
Rhonda Politsch
Pam George
Charlotte Smith
Susan Rolek
Judi Zangs
Terry Santelli
Mary Cheney
Rick & Mona Lilly

Penelope - Poodle (Minature) Kellee Fisher

Indy - Border Collie

Aubrey - Nova Scotia Duck

Tolling Retriever

Nick - Shetland Sheepdog
Flicka - Australian Shepherd

Hailey - Border Collie

Sierra - All American Dog

Rudy - Shetland Sheepdog
Bryce - Shetland Sheepdog

Dux - Nova Scotia Duck

Tolling Retriever

Flyer - Poodle (Minature)

Spencer - Poodle (Minature)

Bling - Brittany

Sam - Shetland Sheepdog
Kayleigh - English Springer

Spaniel

Karen Warda

Carolyn Glenn

Jim & Judy Payne
Deborah K. Hanson
Leland Files

Melodie Limpach,
DVM

Sharon Peterson
Aletha Williams
Kathryn Guerra

Deborah Pascal
Debra L. Schulman
Colleen Driscoll
Rhonda Politsch
Clara A. Robbs



Sat, May 25, 2013
Regular Standard Master

16033
16034
16035

16037
16038

5 100 pts Q
NQ
14 100 pts Q

NQ
ABS

4485 s
56.76 s
52.64 s

47.28 s

3.92 yps
3.10yps F-1 R-2
3.34 yps

3.72yps F-2

Page 8 of 36

Chuck - Poodle (Minature)
Izzy - Border Collie

Target - Danish-Swedish
Farmdog

Saffire - Brittany
Ace - Shetland Sheepdog

Kellee Fisher
Jodie Hansen

Susan Weber

Colleen Driscoll

Patricia B. Scott-Casey



Sat, May 25, 2013
Regular Standard Master

20"
20000

20002
20003
20004

20005
20006
20007
20008

20009
20010
20011
20013
20014
20015
20016
20018
20019
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20032

20033
20035
20037
20038
20039

182 yards, 64 sec

63 pts NQ 73.92s
95 pts NQ 62.53s
90 pts NQ 55.45s
NQ 60.82s
NQ 45.54s
10 100 pts Q 4475 s
0 pts NQ 52.14s
90 pts NQ 59.02s
95 pts NQ 43.23s
11 100 pts Q 4532 s
95 pts NQ 42.30s
95 pts NQ 54.19s
NQ 47.12s
NQ 50.61s
NQ 45.63s
12 100 pts Q 4551 s
NQ 64.22s
NQ 43.45s
9 100pts Q 44,64 s
ABS
NQ 47.46s
90 pts NQ 56.67 s
ABS
8 100pts Q 41.37 s
95 pts NQ 63.46s
NQ NT
15 100 pts Q 47.43 s
13 100 pts Q 4570 s
90 pts NQ 54.20s
60 pts NQ 74.50s
NQ 39.86s
NQ 51.98s
NQ 55.17s

Entries: 69

2.46 yps
2.91 yps
3.28 yps
2.99 yps

4.00 yps
4.07 yps
3.49 yps
3.08 yps

4.21 yps
4.02 yps
4.30 yps
3.36 yps
3.86 yps
3.60 yps
3.99 yps
4.00 yps
2.83 yps
4.19 yps
4.08 yps

3.83 yps
3.21 yps

4.40 yps
2.87 yps

3.84 yps
3.98 yps

3.36 yps
2.44 yps
4.57 yps
3.50 yps
3.30 yps

R-2
W-1
R-1 W-1
F-1

F-1

R-1 W-1
R-1 W-1

R-1

R-1
W-1
F-1 R-1 W-1
F-1
F-1 R-2 W-1

F-1 R-1 W-2
F-1 R-1 W-1

F-2 R-1 W-1
R-1 W-1

R-1
W-1

R-1 W-1
R-1 W-1
F-3
F-1
F-3 T-1
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Absent: 4

Buffy - All American Dog
Miss Moo - Collie (Smooth)
Texas - All American Dog

Satchel - English Springer
Spaniel

Annie - Labrador Retriever
Miso - Border Collie
Sierra - Brittany

Lincoln - English Springer
Spaniel

Brix - Border Collie

Anja - Boxer

Quinto - Border Collie

Pilot - Labrador Retriever
Cash - Border Collie

Brody - Shetland Sheepdog
Lexi - Collie (Smooth)

Kate - Labrador Retriever
Libby - Labrador Retriever
Kizzy - Australian Shepherd
Patch - Border Collie

Vern - Boxer

Lil - Border Collie

Revo - Golden Retriever
Taffy - Labrador Retriever
Kyxx - Border Collie

Marley - Poodle (Standard)
Splash - Australian Shepherd
Kimi - Golden Retriever

Penny - Vizsla

ChaCha - Labrador Retriever
Jada - Rottweiler

Rocksie - Border Collie
Winston - Labrador Retriever

Grace - Golden Retriever

Qualified: 19 (28%)

Michele Hatley
Patricia Schroder
Julie Rutter
Clara A. Robbs

Marilyn Paker
Tamar Cooney
Aimee Schilling
Kathy Goodell

Jeanette Ryman
Renee Fulcer

Carol Siegfried
Marietta Huber
Fred Krueger
Sandy Fuller

Sheryl Henry
Timothy & Anne White
Gayle Dixon

Karen Narta
Charlie August

Rae Powell
Danielle Davis
Taffy Wille

Liz & Dan Starmach
Kathy Carter

Jan Mysliwiec
Linda M. Harvey
Kevin Grudem

Barb and Ralph
Scalise

Michelle Riccelli
Marilyn Blenz
Fred Krueger
Marietta Huber
Katie McCullough



Sat, May 25, 2013
Regular Standard Master

20040
20041
20042
20043
20045
20046
20047
20048
20049
20050
20051

20053
20054
20055
20056
20057
20058
20059
20060
20061
20062

20064
20065
20066

20067
20068
20069
20070

20071
20072
20073

20074

NQ 46.67s
14 100 pts Q 46.08 s
6 100pts Q 40.41s
NQ NT
95 pts NQ 41.93s
95 pts NQ 41.12s
95 pts NQ 45.58s
NQ 43.35s
75pts NQ 56.98s
NQ 39.82s
94 pts NQ 66.06 s
19 100 pts Q 57.32s
2 100pts Q 38.00 s
NQ 47.43s
17 100 pts Q 50.03 s
NQ NT
NQ 45.50s
16 100 pts Q 48.01s
NQ 47.84s
NQ 38.31s
NQ 44.33s
4 100pts Q 39.70 s
83 pts NQ 68.92s
NQ NT
5 100pts Q 39.74 s
7 100pts Q 41.11s
NQ 41.97s
95 pts NQ 57.09s
ABS
NQ 46.15s
ABS
90 pts NQ 44.18s

3.90 yps
3.95 yps
4.50 yps

4.34 yps
4.43 yps
3.99 yps
4.20 yps
3.19 yps
4.57 yps
2.76 yps

3.18 yps
4.79 yps
3.84 yps
3.64 yps

4.00 yps
3.79 yps
3.80 yps
4.75 yps
4.11 yps

4.58 yps
2.64 yps

4.58 yps
4.43 yps
4.34 yps
3.19 yps

3.94 yps

4.12 yps

F-1

W-1

W-1

W-1

F-1 R-1 W-1
R-3 W-2
F-1 R-1 W-1

F-1 R-1 W-1

R-2
F-1 R-1

F-2 R-1 W-1

F-1

F-2 R-1 W-1 T-
)

R-1

F-1 R-1 W-1
R-1

F-1 R-1 W-4

R-1 W-1
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Kennedy - Rottweiler

Cherry - Golden Retriever

Rave - Border Collie
Tori - Collie (Rough)

Butcher - Border Collie

Ice - Australian Shepherd
Gretchen - Golden Retriever
CC - All American Dog

Flicker - Border Collie

Rockstar - Border Collie

Trixie - Labrador Retriever

Misty - Border Collie

Keen - Border Collie

Banner - Labrador Retriever

Lana - Labrador Retriever

Taser - Border Collie

Beckham - Border Collie

Kayla - Australian Shepherd

Greta - Boxer

Simmer - Border Collie
Sky - Australian Shepherd

Keeper - Border Collie

Layla - Vizsla

Tess - Labrador Retriever

Surf - Australian Shepherd
Rival - Australian Shepherd

Ted - Border Collie

Bijvoet - Australian Shepherd

Zac - Border Collie

Rogue - Golden Retriever

Felony - Flat Coated
Retriever

Kendra - Australian
Shepherd

Suzanne Bowman
Mark Rusley
Kathy Carter
Caryn Thacker
Beth & John Elliott
Jacquie Kramer
Susan L. Bishop
Beth & John Elliott
Laura Kincaid
Annette Narel

Jeanette & Kurt
Krempetz

Mark & Nancy Curtis
Diane Sanders
Gayle Dixon

Sherri Walker

Anne Riba

Bridget Wolcott
Karen Narta

Joanne Bella

Melba Gustafson

Peggy Lurz

Elizabeth Diehl
Barbara Rypstra

Larry & Mary Jane
Rougeau

Linda M. Harvey
Barbara Cote
Jill Bochte

Pamela and Douglas
Freymann Focia

Karen Mellert
Annette Narel

Annette Narel

Karen Narta



Sat, May 25, 2013
Regular Standard Master

20075

20076
20077
20078

20080
20087
20101

20104

NQ

NQ
1 100 pts Q
95 pts NQ

3 100 pts Q
NQ
18 100 pts Q

85 pts NQ

63.08 s

53.69 s
36.28 s
53.39 s

38.07 s
49.05s
53.52 s

48.49 s

2.89yps F-1 R-1 W-1

3.39 yps F-1 R-1 W-1
5.02 yps

3.41 yps R-1

4.78 yps
3.71yps F-2
3.40 yps

3.75yps R-2 W-1
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Mandy - Siberian Husky

Ever - Golden Retriever
Neo - Border Collie

Riley - Australian Shepherd

Stat - Border Collie
Jaldi - Australian Shepherd

Hunter - Labrador Retriever

Kal - Border Collie

Theresa & William
Przybylski

Jan & Larry Sofranko
Susan Rolek

Susie and Steve
Gistenson

Diane Sanders
Douglas Freymann

Jeanette & Kurt
Krempetz

Laura Kincaid



Sat, May 25, 2013
Regular Standard Master

24"
24000

24001
24002

24003
24004
24005
24006
24007
24008
24010
24011

24012

24013
24014
24015
24016

24017

24018

24019

24020

24022
24023
24024
24025

24026

24027

24028
24029

8

17

16

10

14

15
11

12

182 yards, 68 sec

100 pts Q
NQ
17 pts NQ

100 pts Q
NQ
NQ
90 pts NQ
100 pts Q
95 pts NQ
NQ
100 pts Q

100 pts Q

NQ

100 pts Q
NQ
95 pts NQ

86 pts NQ

100 pts Q

100 pts Q

100 pts Q

100 pts Q

100 pts Q
75 pts NQ

100 pts Q

90 pts NQ

NQ

100 pts Q
95 pts NQ

50.27 s
NT
84.35s

48.75 s
NT

NT

61.18 s
39.05s
50.29 s
53.34 s
57.64 s

56.94 s

4473 s
47.68 s
78.34 s
57.55s

71.73 s

47.84 s

51.20 s

55.07 s

56.13 s
52.65s
73.47 s
4718 s

65.76 s

60.25 s

52.67 s
59.30 s

Entries: 37
3.62 yps
R-1 W-1

2.16 yps R-4 W-3

3.73 yps
R-1
R-1
297 yps R-1T-1
4.66 yps
3.62 yps W-1
3.41 yps F-1 R-1

3.16 yps

3.20 yps

4.07 yps F-1

3.82 yps

2.32yps F-1 R-2W-1
3.16 yps R-1

2.54 yps W-1

3.80 yps

3.55 yps

3.30 yps

3.24 yps
3.46 yps
2.48 yps R-2
3.86 yps
2.77 yps W-2
3.02yps F-2R-2W-2

3.46 yps
3.07 yps R-1
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Absent: 0

Frannie - Briard

Joey - Doberman Pinscher

Partner - Belgian Tervuren

Fergie - Doberman Pinscher

Inga - Afghan Hound
Ember - Vizsla
Focus - Border Collie
Belle - Vizsla

Enzo - Collie (Rough)

Conti - German Shepherd

Dog

Broker - Bernese Mountain

Dog

Cole - Belgian Sheepdog

Fancy - Doberman Pinscher

Jazz - Giant Schnauzer

Chance - Rhodesian
Ridgeback

Cruiser - Siberian Husky

Freddie - Doberman Pinscher

Fiona - Collie (Rough)

Minka - German Shepherd

Dog

Hemi - Golden Retriever

Norris - Rottweiler

Andre - Boxer

Fosta - Doberman Pinscher

Jack Sparrow - Flat Coated

Retriever

Glenda - Doberman Pinscher

Nitro - Belgian Sheepdog
Duke - All American Dog

Qualified: 18 (49%)

Dicey - Doberman Pinscher

Kimberly Trzcinski
David Behrens

Melodie Limpach,
DVM

Scott and Eileen Allen
Stacey & David Moore
Carol Lovekin
Karen Hatley
Tamey Yokas
Megan Looby
Donna & Paul Darland

Dianna Ing

Ruth Ann and Russell
Van Noort

Beth & John Elliott
Kathleen Anderson
Lynn McMaster

June Garand

Theresa & William
Przybylski

Melodie Limpach,
DVM

Deanne & Robert
Olson

Susan Brinkworth

Tracey Hunter
Suzanne Bowman
Julie Anderson

JoAnne & Randy
Brettschneider

William & Shirley Short

Melodie Limpach,
DVM

Colleen Kent
Bridget Wolcott



Sat, May 25, 2013
Regular Standard Master

24030 NQ 51.97s
24031 7 100pts Q 49.38 s
24032 9 100pts Q  50.34s
24033 NQ NT
24034 NQ NT
24035 2 100pts Q  44.80s
24036 18 100pts Q  63.26s
24038 NQ 52.23s
24039 13 100pts Q  54.90s
26" 182 yards, 64 sec

26000 3 100pts Q  48.16s
26001 90 pts NQ 47.79s
26002 1 100pts Q  37.62s
26003 2 100ptsQ  39.72s
26004 ABS

26005 ABS

Preferred Standard Novice

20" 140 yards, 74 sec
20162 1 100pts Q 42.10s

Preferred Standard Open

16" 169 yards, 74 sec
16095 NQ 84.89s

20" 169 yards, 76 sec
20156 NQ 74.34s

Preferred Standard Excellent

8" 170 yards, 73 sec
8058 NQ 79.97s

12" 176 yards, 72 sec
12062 95 pts NQ 69.75s

16" 182 yards, 69 sec
16079 86 pts NQ 72.52s
16090 NQ 48.39s

3.50 yps F-1 Drago - Collie (Rough)
3.69 yps Rev - Belgian Malinois
3.62 yps Bullitt - Collie (Rough)
F-1 Rip - Belgian Malinois
R-1 Vie - Briard
4.06 yps Raven - Doberman Pinscher
2.88 yps Nova - German Shepherd
Dog
3.48 yps F-1 Posh - Doberman Pinscher
3.32 yps Eddie - Golden Retriever
Entries: 4 Absent: 2  Qualified: 3 (75%)
3.78 yps Zelda - Border Collie
3.81 yps R-1 W-1 Swift - Golden Retriever
4.84 yps Pressure - Border Collie
4.58 yps Devlin - Border Collie
Winston - Border Collie
KaBOOM! - Border Collie
Entries: 1 Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (100%)
3.33 yps Leila - Belgian Sheepdog
Entries: 1 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)

1.99 yps F-1 R-4 W-1 Pebbles - All American Dog

Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)

2.27yps F-1R-3 Tucker - German Shepherd
Dog

Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)

2.13yps F-1 R-3W-2  Breezy - Toy Fox Terrier

Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
2.52 yps R-1 Kyle - Shetland Sheepdog

Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
2.51 yps R-1 Howard - Welsh Springer

Spaniel

3.76 yps F-1 R-1 W-1 Marley - Golden Retriever
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Scott and Eileen Allen
Sherry Harding

Donna & Paul Darland
Anne Riba

David Behrens

Lloyd Fulcer

Dianna Ing
Stacey & David Moore

Virginia Addington

Cindy & Gary Morettin
Susan L. Bishop
James Bahr

Danielle Davis

Curtis & Peggy
Meissner

Cindy & Gary Morettin

Vicki Beattie

Nancy Bartosch

Kristan Laczniak

Rick & Mona Lilly

Maribel Lopez

Susan Mengel

Jim Wierdak



Sat, May 25, 2013

Preferred Standard Excellent

20" 182 yards, 73 sec
20150 95 pts NQ 57.16s
20151 NQ 66.36s

Preferred Standard Master

4" 170 yards, 78 sec
4000 1 100pts Q 62.99 s
8" 170 yards, 73 sec
8048 3 100pts Q 57.82s
8049 100 pts Q 51.38 s
8050 1 100pts Q 47.53 s
8051 95 pts NQ 46.35s
8052 100 pts Q 67.25s
8053 100 pts Q 59.72 s
12" 176 yards, 72 sec
12054 NQ 60.76s
12055 2 100pts Q 53.57 s
12056 NQ 61.99s
12057 1 100pts Q 4444 s
12058 3 100pts Q 66.08 s
16" 182 yards, 69 sec
16071 NQ 39.77s
16072 NQ 50.29s
16073 NQ 70.30s
16074 95 pts NQ 42.32s
16075 4 100pts Q 58.49 s
16076 100 pts Q 4544 s
16077 100 pts Q 63.36 s
16078 ABS
16080 3 100pts Q 55.15s
16081 90 pts NQ 52.36s
16083 NQ 59.88s
16084 90 pts NQ 48.26s
16085 1 100pts Q 43.29 s

Entries: 2
3.18 yps R-1

Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)

Ba-Rock - Irish Water
Spaniel

2.74yps F-1 R-2W-1  Beckett - Golden Retriever

Entries: 1 Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (100%)

2.70 yps Fiona - Welsh Corgi
(Pembroke)

Entries: 6 Absent: 0 Qualified: 5 (83%)
2.94 yps Rainy - Shetland Sheepdog
3.31 yps Skippy - Cairn Terrier
3.58 yps Sizzle - Parson Russell

Terrier
3.67 yps W-1 Tucker - Poodle (Minature)
2.53 yps Lance - Schipperke
2.85 yps Rosie - Beagle

Entries: 5 Absent: 0  Qualified: 3 (60%)
2.90 yps F-1 Gypsy - Poodle (Minature)
3.29 yps Jack - Border Terrier
2.84yps F-1R-1W-2  Jack - Shetland Sheepdog
3.96 yps Remy - Australian Shepherd
2.66 yps Keeper - Shetland Sheepdog

Entries: 12  Absent: 1 Qualified: 5 (42%)
4.58 yps F-1 Macy - Giant Schnauzer
3.62 yps F-1 Flash - Australian Shepherd
259 yps F-1R-2 Maya - All American Dog
4.30 yps R-1 Lit - Border Collie
3.11 yps Dyna - Golden Retriever
4.01 yps Rainey - Vizsla
2.87 yps Maggie - Golden Retriever

Bella - Labrador Retriever
3.30 yps Cooper - Australian
Shepherd
3.48 yps R-1 W-1 Faith - Border Collie
3.04 yps F-2 R-3 Vegas - Rottweiler
3.77 yps R-2 Taco - Border Collie
4.20 yps Fortune - Border Collie
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Deb Nezgoda

Jan & Larry Sofranko

Paul & Pam
Feyereisen

Linda F. Klinnert
Shell and Jim Lewis

Mary Maberry

Deborah Pascal
Lindy Korner

Debra Tervelt

Karen Warda
Nanci Salmon
Saryn A. Sands
Deborah K. Hanson

Patricia B. Scott-Casey

James Bahr
Jacquie Kramer
Lynne McCutcheon
Lori Sue Wendorf
Sandra Cummings
Polly Poulos
William H. Staub
Michelle Riccelli

Susie and Steve
Gistenson

Cathy Kossian
Cheerie Ohda
Don Pfeiffer

Audrey Caster



Sat, May 25, 2013

Preferred Standard Master

20" 182 yards, 73 sec Entries: 10 Absent: 3 Qualified: 4 (40%)
20134 95 pts NQ 56.21s 3.24 yps R-1 Hunter - All American Dog ~ Susan Hansen
20135 2 100pts Q 5411 s 3.36 yps Gina - Labrador Retriever Timothy & Anne White
20136 NQ NT F-1 R-2W-2  Jake - Golden Retriever Rhonda Schechter
20137 95 pts NQ 56.24s 3.24 yps W-1 Remi - Labrador Retriever ~ Deborah & David Hegg
20138 95 pts NQ 51.98s 3.50yps W-1 Nakai - Akita Jeanette Ryman
20139 88 pts NQ 77.82s 2.34 yps Honey - Rottweiler Marilyn Blenz
20140 95 pts NQ 73.09s 2.49yps W-1 geason - German Shepherd Constance R. Fuller
0g
20141 4 100pts Q 58.87 s 3.09 yps Rivah - Collie (Smooth) Patricia Schroder
20142 ABS Sheffield - Australian Barbara Cote
Shepherd
20143 ABS Dempsey - Golden Retriever Carolyn Hesse
20144 ABS Morgan - Giant Schnauzer  Lynn McMaster
20145 3 100pts Q 54.63s 3.33 yps Napa - Golden Retriever Dana Nelson
20146 1 100pts Q 52.79 s 3.45 yps Strider - Collie (Rough) Beth & John Elliott
Regular Jumpers With Weaves Novice A
16" 105 yards, 38 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
16067 NQ NT F-1 Taylor - Keeshond David Engel
20" 107 yards, 36 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
20127 NQ 56.51s 1.89yps F-4 R-5W-1 }éoda - American Eskimo Shannon Bent
0g
20128 NQ 28.82s 3.71yps F-1 Irish - All American Dog Julie Rutter
20130 87 pts NQ 39.90s 2.68yps R-1 W-1 Ruby - Nova Scotia Duck Joe McConnaughey

Tolling Retriever

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Novice B

8" 103 yards, 45 sec Entries: 0 Absent: 1 Qualified: 0 (0%)
8035 ABS Storm - Havanese Lori Farkas
12" 103 yards, 41 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (50%)
12046 NQ 14.78s 6.97 yps F-1 W-1 Deke - Parson Russell Mary Pankonen
Terrier
12047 1 89pts Q 42.13s 2.44yps R-2 Kensington - Cairn Terrier Kathryn Mcintyre
16" 105 yards, 38 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 0 Qualified: 2 (67%)
16057 2 100pts Q 25.09s 4.18 yps Piper - Australian Shepherd Pam George
16063 1 100pts Q 16.48 s 6.37 yps Catcher - Parson Russell Mary Maberry
Terrier
16065 NQ 19.25s 5.45yps F-1R-1 Tula - Border Collie Dawn Ecker

Page 15 of 36



Sat, May 25, 2013

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Novice B
107 yards, 36 sec

20"
20113

20116
20118
20121
20123

24"
24059

24066
24067
24068
24069
24070

24072

80 pts NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS

95 pts Q

35.82s
37.94 s
32.34 s

31.28 s

107 yards, 38 sec

NQ

NQ
95 pts Q
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQ

29.59 s

23.00 s
36.61s
NT

56.97 s

NT

Entries: 4
2.99 yps R-3 W-1
2.82yps F-2R-2W-3
3.31 yps F-3 R-3 W-1

3.42 yps R-1

Entries: 6
3.62 yps F-1

4.65yps F-1
2.92 yps R-1
F-1 R-1

1.88 yps F-1R-3

F-1

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Open

8"
8037

12"
12041

16"
16043

16048
16049
16055
16058

114 yards, 41 sec

ABS

114 yards, 38 sec

ABS

118 yards, 36 sec

NQ

96 pts Q
NQ
NQ

69 pts NQ

28.76 s

38.55s
27.30s
4547 s
49.03 s

Entries: 0 Absent: 1 Qualified: 0 (0%)
Zoey - Welsh Corgi
(Pembroke)

Entries: 0 Absent: 1 Qualified: 0 (0%)
Flip - Shetland Sheepdog

Entries: 5 Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (20%)

4.10 yps F-4 R-3 W-1

3.06 yps

4.32yps F-2R-2W-1
2.60 yps F-1 R-2W-2
2.41 yps R-1
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Absent: 1

Absent: 0

Oakley - Golden Retriever
May - Vizsla

Prize - Border Collie
Barley - Labrador Retriever
Chase - Border Collie

Eden - German Shepherd
Dog

Zip! - Border Collie
Hotch - Belgian Tervuren
Cap'n - Belgian Tervuren
Flair - Collie (Rough)

Mayhem - Doberman
Pinscher

Bea - Flat Coated Retriever

Finn - Shetland Sheepdog

Clyde - All American Dog
Lexi - Australian Cattle Dog
Jax - All American Dog

Frankie - Finnish Lapphund

Qualified: 1 (25%)

Qualified: 1 (17%)

Cheryl Lewis
Megan Looby
Laura Kincaid
Bobbie Stein

Peter Wilson

Debra L. and B.J.
Thomas

Heather Mengarelli
Scott and Eileen Allen
Scott and Eileen Allen
Beth & John Elliott

Melodie Limpach,
DVM

Joyce Ann Krueger

Ellen Miller

Karen Mellert

Greg and Inge
Suchanek

Carol Thielman
Susan Trigourea
Debra Wren

Karen Klarmann



Sat, May 25, 2013

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Open

20"
20058

20089
20094

20097
20098
20100
20101

20107
20108

20109
20110

20111
20112
20114
20115

24"
24048

24057
24058

24061

24062

26"
26009

121 yards, 35 sec

95 pts NQ
1 100 pts Q
NQ

NQ
NQ
NQ
95 pts NQ

95 pts NQ
NQ

3 87pts Q

NQ

2 9%pts Q

NQ
ABS
NQ

121 yards, 37 sec

NQ
NQ
NQ

NQ

NQ

121 yards, 35 sec

NQ

Entries: 14
5.32 yps W-1
4.00 yps
294 yps F-1 R-2W-1

22.76 s
30.24 s
41.20 s

37.60s
49.87 s

3.22yps F-3R-2W-2
2.43 yps F-2R-2W-2

31.13s 3.89yps F-3 R-2 Rig - Border Collie

31.68s 3.82yps W-1 Hunter - Labrador Retriever

25.95s 4.66 yps W-1 Jada - Brittany

40.65s 2.98yps F-1 R-3W-1  Sookie - Collie (Rough)

39.08s 3.10 yps R-1 Joy - Border Collie

41.97s 2.88yps F-3R-3W-2 Reggie - Vizsla

35.15s 3.44 yps R-1 Taxi - Golden Retriever

NT F-3 R-3W-2  Celeste - Golden Retriever
Karma - Collie (Rough)

35.05s 3.45yps F-1 R-3W-1  Whoopee! Deux - Border
Collie

Entries: 5 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)

35.90 s
44.86 s
48.82 s

3.37yps F-2R-2
2.70yps F-1R-2
2.48 yps F-2 R-3W-2

40.70 s 2.97yps F-1R-1 W-3  Misty - German Shepherd
Dog
25.22s 4.80yps F-1 Jet - Boxer
Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)

39.89s 3.03yps F-1 R-2W-2

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Excellent

8"
8029
8030
8041

137 yards, 45 sec

NQ
NQ
NQ

Entries: 3
NT

51.85s 2.64yps F-1R-2
32.51s 4.21 yps F-1
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Absent: 1

Absent: 0

Sierra - All American Dog

Ricki - Vizsla

Genee - Border Collie

Glory - Golden Retriever

Mavis - Golden Retriever

Angel - Doberman Pinscher

Daughtry - Doberman
Pinscher

Kenya - Doberman Pinscher

Daniel - Havanese

Kaleigh - Cairn Terrier

Zach - Dachshund (Smooth)

Qualified: 3 (21%)

Beckham - Border Collie

Qualified: 0 (0%)

Bridget Wolcott
Regina Cameron

Joy Sonsalla & William
Quandt

Laura Kincaid
Jim Wierdak
Jill Bochte

Jeanette & Kurt
Krempetz

Lynn Van Vleet

Deanne & Robert
Olson

Cathy Kossian

Mike & Pam
Schiazzano

Taffy Wille

Joan R. Wetton
Beverly Sardina
Cindy & Gary Morettin

Mark Rusley
Peggy Ann Buchman
Stacey & David Moore

Nancy Bartosch

Renee Fulcer

Melodie Limpach,
DVM

Carol Swenson
Kathryn Mcintyre
Shirley Mann



Sat, May 25, 2013

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Excellent

12" 137 yards, 42 sec Entries: 4 Absent: 0 Qualified: 2 (50%)
12031 64 pts NQ 49.27s 2.78 yps R-2 W-1 Twister - American Cocker  Elizabeth S.
Spaniel Cembrowicz
12033 1 100pts Q 31.19s 4.39 yps Armand - Poodle (Minature) Beth Lawrence
12036 NQ 71.52s 1.92yps F-3R-3W-1 Pip - Boston Terrier Sally A. Hooker
12042 2 100pts Q 39.783s 3.45yps Snap - Toy Fox Terrier Carla McConnell
16" 143 yards, 41 sec Entries: 6 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (17%)
16042 NQ 26.92s 5.31yps F-5R-2W-1 Jingle - Shetland Sheepdog Jim & Judy Payne
16045 1 100pts Q 31.96s 4.47 yps Merlin - Shetland Sheepdog Christina Graszer
16046 NQ NT Lexie - Kooikerhondje Colleen Dressler
16047 NQ 38.19s 3.74yps F-1 Sami - American Sylvia & Milan Krpan
Staffordshire Terrier
16050 NQ 57.54s 2.49yps F-3R-5W-3 Ace - Shetland Sheepdog Bette McMillan
16051 NQ 41.47s 3.45yps F-1 R-2W-1  Stryker - Shetland Sheepdog Linda F. Klinnert
20" 149 yards, 40 sec Entries: 16  Absent: 1 Qualified: 3 (19%)
20004 3 100pts Q 38.81s 3.84 yps Satchel - English Springer ~ Clara A. Robbs
Spaniel
20005 NQ NT Annie - Labrador Retriever  Marilyn Paker
20014 NQ 30.95s 4.81yps F-5R-2 Cash - Border Collie Fred Krueger
20022 1 100pts Q 28.23s 5.28 yps Kizzy - Australian Shepherd Karen Narta
20049 NQ NT Flicker - Border Collie Laura Kincaid
20084 NQ 33.28s 4.48yps F-2R-2W-2 Kaia - Golden Retriever Dana Nelson
20086 NQ 34.85s 4.28yps F-3 R-1 W-1 Kelly - Golden Retriever William H. Staub
20088 2 100pts Q 31.91s 4.67 yps Helix - Australian Shepherd Deborah K. Hanson
20090 80 pts NQ 45.51s 3.27yps R-1 Smidge - Australian David & Janice Schuler
Shepherd
20091 NQ NT Lily - Poodle (Standard) Lisa Humm
20092 ABS Brewski - Labrador Retriever Bobbie Stein
20093 79pts NQ 42.48s 3.51yps R-1W-2 Tapper - Norwegian Leslie Forrest
Elkhound
20095 NQ 40.88s 3.64yps F-2R-3W-2 Vinny - Vizsla Mike & Pam
Schiazzano
20096 NQ 47.89s 3.11yps F-3R-6 W-1  Ziva - Labrador Retriever Sherri Walker
20099 NQ 32.55s 4.58yps F-1 W-1 Jamaica - Golden Retriever Dana Nelson
20103 95 pts NQ 27.51s 5.42yps R-1 Esteem - Border Collie Elizabeth Diehl
20104 NQ 39.81s 3.74yps F-1R-2W-1 Kal - Border Collie Laura Kincaid
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Regular Jumpers With Weaves Excellent

24" 149 yards, 42 sec Entries: 8 Absent: 1 Qualified: 0 (0%)
24008 NQ 37.76s 3.95yps F-1R-1 Belle - Vizsla Megan Looby
24012 NQ 45.08s 3.31yps F-5W-1 Broker - Bernese Mountain  Ruth Ann and Russell
Dog Van Noort
24024 NQ 45.64s 3.26yps F-1 R-1 W-1  Andre - Boxer Julie Anderson
24033 NQ 38.88s 3.83yps F-3R-3W-2 Rip - Belgian Malinois Anne Riba
24045 ABS Wood E - Golden Retriever Marilyn Lada
24046 NQ 46.21s 3.22yps F-5R-2W-2 Tia- German Shepherd Dog Dee Gajda
24050 55pts NQ 52.68s 2.83yps R-2W-1 Aurora - Doberman Pinscher Michelle Ambrose
24051 95 pts NQ 35.82s 4.16 yps W-1 Ellie - Golden Retriever Donna Bihner
24052 NQ NT W-1 Styx - Vizsla Cheryl Peterson
26" 149 yards, 40 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)
26001 NQ 44.02s 3.38yps F-1 R-5W-1  Swift - Golden Retriever Susan L. Bishop
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Sat, May 25, 2013

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master
137 yards, 45 sec

8"

8000
8001
8002
8003
8004
8005

8006

8007
8009
8010
8011
8012
8013
8014
8015

8016
8017
8019
8020
8021
8022

8023
8024
8025

10

95 pts NQ
100 pts Q

NQ

NQ

95 pts NQ

95 pts NQ

100 pts Q

62 pts NQ
100 pts Q
NQ
100 pts Q
88 pts NQ
100 pts Q
NQ
95 pts NQ

100 pts Q
NQ

100 pts Q

100 pts Q
90 pts NQ

100 pts Q

100 pts Q
NQ
NQ

41.86s
33.95s
44.32 s
NT

45.34 s
36.76 s

39.11 s

56.40 s
37.79s
41.36 s
30.51s
49.14 s
34.09 s
4479 s
38.51s

45.51s
39.83s
35.15s
43.29 s
34.44 s
35.90 s

41.98 s
NT
54.22 s

Entries: 24

3.27 yps
4.04 yps
3.09 yps

3.02 yps
3.73 yps

3.50 yps

2.43 yps
3.63 yps
3.31 yps
4.49 yps
2.79 yps
4.02 yps
3.06 yps
3.56 yps

3.01 yps
3.44 yps
3.90 yps
3.16 yps
3.98 yps
3.82 yps

3.26 yps

2.53 yps

W-1

F-1 W-1

W-1
W-1

F-1W-2

F-2 R-1
W-1

F-1 R-1 W-1

R-1 W-1

F-1 R-3
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Absent: 0

Twinkles - Maltese
Lec-a-Lu Lexie - Papillon
Sterling - Shih Tzu
Alice - Silky Terrier

Qualified: 10 (42%)

Victoria Nimmo

Sherry D. Speckels

Terry Fencl

Joyce Price

Sage - Dachshund (Longhair) Maxine Brinker
Miles - West Highland White Tracy L. Wilson

Terrier
Ananda - Shih Tzu

Maddie - Havanese

Rudy - Maltese

Jazz - Papillon

Princess - Pomeranian
Jonah - Havanese

Ben - Dachshund (Smooth)
Beka - Silky Terrier

Jett - Portuguese Podengo
Pequeno

Chadwick - Shih Tzu
Molly - Russell Terrier
Howard - Rat Terrier

Eli - Maltese

Daisy - All American Dog

Nutmeg - Dachshund
(Longhair)

Sophie - All American Dog
Jeni - Silky Terrier
Ruby - Yorkshire Terrier

Paiboon
Tanapipatkulchai

Lori Bollom
Russ Osiol
Sharon Peterson
Andrew Yokas
Carol Swenson
Shirley Mann
Joyce Price

Linda Raphael

Terry Fencl
Audrey Caster
Mary Doyle
Debbie Gardiner
Laura Donaldson

Maxine Brinker

Debra Tervelt
Joyce Price

Mary Doyle



Sat, May 25, 2013

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master

12"
12001

12002
12003
12004

12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011

12012
12013

12014
12015
12016
12017
12018
12019
12020

12021
12022
12023
12024
12025
12026
12027
12035

2

137 yards, 42 sec

95 pts NQ 28.54s
ABS

NQ 28.34s

NQ 41.79s

95 pts NQ 29.78s

100 pts Q 37.41s

95 pts NQ 28.73s

100 pts Q 37.54s

NQ 30.43s

95 pts NQ 28.06 s

NQ 35.40s

100 pts Q 38.74 s

100 pts Q 28.15s

100 pts Q 26.78 s

95 pts NQ 28.34s

100 pts Q 32.01s

NQ 28.89s

NQ 35.74s

100 pts Q 39.44 s

0 pts NQ 33.35s

NQ 28.41s

NQ 33.59s

NQ 42.03s

NQ 35.08s

95 pts NQ 33.39s

100 pts Q 27.07 s

NQ 31.03s

NQ 29.34s

Entries: 27
4.80 yps R-1

F-1 R-1 W-1
F-1 R-1 W-1

4.83 yps
3.28 yps

4.60 yps R-1
3.66 yps
4.77 yps
3.65 yps
4.50 yps
4.88 yps

3.87 yps

W-1

F-1
W-1
F-4 R-1 W-1

3.54 yps
4.87 yps

5.12 yps
4.83 yps
4.28 yps
4.74 yps
3.83 yps
3.47 yps
4.11 yps

W-1

F-1 W-1
F-1 W-2

R-1 W-1

4.82 yps
4.08 yps
3.26 yps
3.91 yps

F-1 R-1 W-1
F-1W-2

F-2 R-3W-2
F-1 W-1

410 yps W-1
5.06 yps
4.42 yps

4.67 yps

F-1R-1 W-2
F-1R-1
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Absent: 1

Qualified: 8 (30%)

Sofia - Shetland Sheepdog
Tucker - Shetland Sheepdog

Maggie - Shetland Sheepdog

Jamie - Parson Russell

Terrier

Chase - Poodle (Minature)

Electra - Miniature Schnauzet

Shady - Shetland Sheepdog
Kody - All American Dog

Henry - Yorkshire Terrier
Ruby - Shetland Sheepdog

Disco - American Cocker

Spaniel

Rusty - Cairn Terrier

Trevor - Welsh Corgi
(Cardigan)

Owen - Shetland Sheepdog

Bruce - Shetland Sheepdog

Skylar - All American Dog

Chip - Miniature Schnauzer

Dig-it - Rat Terrier

Blaise - Papillon

Boo! - Cavalier King Charles

Spaniel

G. - Shetland Sheepdog
Remy - Poodle (Minature)

Mel - Australian Terrier

Kicks - Miniature Schnauzer

Ali - Miniature Schnauzer

Sierra - Shetland Sheepdog

Trilee - Shetland Sheepdog

Roxy - Shetland Sheepdog

Laura Fearn
Bill & Linda Parrilli
Mary Ann Christie

Linda Borchers

Rosemary Nero
Nancy Banas

Jim & Judy Payne
Debra Wren

Mary Doyle

Saryn A. Sands

Elizabeth S.
Cembrowicz

Ken & Yvonne Smith

Nancy Youngen

Aletha Williams
Laura Fearn
Lynn Van Vleet
Carolyn Venaglia
Charlotte Smith
Beth Lawrence

Lynn Hostetler

Jim & Judy Payne
Rosemary Nero
Janet Broida

Nancy Banas

Dr. Mary K Summers
Laura Fearn

Bill & Linda Parrilli
Mary Ann Christie



Sat, May 25, 2013

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master

16" 143 yards, 41 sec Entries: 34 Absent: 2 Qualified: 14 (41%)
16000 14 100 pts Q 39.27 s 3.64 yps Brooke - Irish Terrier Mike & Debbie
Constant
16001 NQ NT Gibbs - Poodle (Minature) Kellee Fisher
16002 13 100 pts Q 38.22s 3.74 yps Josie - American Sylvia & Milan Krpan
Staffordshire Terrier
16003 5 100pts Q 30.00 s 4.77 yps Link - English Springer Jim and Tammy
Spaniel Sieburg
16004 95 pts NQ 38.35s 3.73yps W-1 Danny - Shetland Sheepdog Colleen Sands
16005 78 pts NQ 45.35s 3.15yps R-1 W-1 Gino - ltalian Greyhound Karen Hatley
16006 6 100pts Q 30.38s 4.71 yps Flint - Keeshond C. Jean Munger
16007 95 pts NQ 30.10s 4.75yps W-1 Split - Australian Shepherd  Jacquie Kramer
16008 NQ 49.07s 291yps F-1R-2W-1 Kaitlin - Shetland Sheepdog Rhonda Politsch
16009 NQ NT Stella - Australian Shepherd Pam George
16010 ABS Xena - All American Dog Charlotte Smith
16011 85pts NQ 31.08s 4.61yps R-1W-2 Edge - Border Collie Susan Rolek
16012 86 pts NQ 44.52s 3.21 yps R-1 Pippin - Irish Terrier Judi Zangs
16013 81 pts NQ 44.63s 3.20 yps R-1 W-1 Trump - Brittany Terry Santelli
16014 95 pts NQ 40.69s 3.51 yps R-1 Spur - Schapendoes Mary Cheney
16015 85 pts NQ 40.07s 3.57yps R-1W-2 Trey - Italian Greyhound Rick & Mona Lilly
16016 95 pts NQ 32.52s 4.40yps W-1 Penelope - Poodle (Minature) Kellee Fisher
16017 10 100 pts Q 3450s 4.14 yps Indy - Border Collie Karen Warda
16018 11 100 pts Q 36.58 s 3.91 yps Aubrey - Nova Scotia Duck  Carolyn Glenn
Tolling Retriever
16019 7 100pts Q 31.38 s 4.56 yps Nick - Shetland Sheepdog  Jim & Judy Payne
16020 NQ 33.09s 4.32yps F-1 W-1 Flicka - Australian Shepherd Deborah K. Hanson
16021 NQ 28.30s 5.05yps F-1 Hailey - Border Collie Leland Files
16023 95 pts NQ 38.71s 3.69yps W-1 Sierra - All American Dog Melodie Limpach,
DVM
16024 2 100pts Q 26.09s 5.48 yps Rudy - Shetland Sheepdog  Sharon Peterson
16025 NQ NT Bryce - Shetland Sheepdog Aletha Williams
16026 4 100pts Q 26.95s 5.31 yps Dux - Nova Scotia Duck Kathryn Guerra
Tolling Retriever
16027 NQ 36.93s 3.87yps F-2R-2W-1 Flyer - Poodle (Minature) Deborah Pascal
16028 1 100pts Q 24.82s 5.76 yps Spencer - Poodle (Minature) Debra L. Schulman
16029 NQ NT Augie - Miniature Pinscher  Linda S. Manning
16030 3 100pts Q 26.89s 5.32yps Bling - Brittany Colleen Driscoll
16031 NQ 38.05s 3.76yps F-1R-1 W-1  Sam - Shetland Sheepdog  Rhonda Politsch
16033 8 100pts Q 32.29s 4.43 yps Chuck - Poodle (Minature)  Kellee Fisher
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Sat, May 25, 2013

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master
16034 NQ 39.93s 3.58yps F-2W-1

16035 12 100 pts Q 38.09s 3.75yps

16037 9 100pts Q 33.18 s 4.31 yps
16038 ABS
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Izzy - Border Collie

Target - Danish-Swedish
Farmdog

Saffire - Brittany
Ace - Shetland Sheepdog

Jodie Hansen

Susan Weber

Colleen Driscoll

Patricia B. Scott-Casey



Sat, May 25, 2013

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master

20"
20000

20002
20003
20006
20007
20008

20009
20010
20011
20013
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20021
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20032

20033
20035
20037
20038
20039
20040
20041
20042

149 yards, 40 sec

74 pts

95 pts

40 pts

11 100 pts
95 pts
10 100 pts

8 100 pts

15 100 pts

85 pts
6 100 pts

83 pts

95 pts
12 100 pts

95 pts

86 pts

90 pts
85 pts

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQ
NQ
NQ
Q
NQ
NQ
Q
Q
NQ
Q
NQ
ABS
NQ
NQ
Q
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
Q

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

47.92s 3.11 yps
NT
40.22 s
NT
55.08 s
36.81s

3.70 yps

2.71 yps
4.05 yps

NT

34.06 s
28.50 s
34.92 s
34.63 s
30.83 s
32.45s
30.44 s
4410s
40.53 s
35.54 s

4.37 yps
5.23 yps
4.27 yps
4.30 yps
4.83 yps
4.59 yps
4.89 yps
3.38 yps
3.68 yps
4.19 yps

29.82s
40.55s
29.22 s
41.16s
4429 s
NT

30.92s
35.42s

5.00 yps
3.67 yps
5.10 yps
3.62 yps
3.36 yps

4.82 yps
4.21 yps

31.16s
NT

28.14 s
34.38 s
43.38 s
32.35s
34.49s
36.79 s

4.78 yps

5.29 yps
4.33 yps
3.43 yps
4.61 yps
4.32 yps
4.05 yps

Entries: 65

R-1

F-3 R-2W-2
W-1

R-1 W-2
W-3

F-1 R-2 W-1

F-2 R-1 W-1
F-1 W-2
F-1 W-1

F-2 W-1
R-1

F-1 R-1 W-2

F-1 R-2

F-1 W-1
R-2 W-1

F-1 R-4 W-1
R-1

F-1 R-2 W-1

R-1
F-2

R-1

F-2 W-1
W-2
W-3
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Absent: 3

Buffy - All American Dog
Miss Moo - Collie (Smooth)
Texas - All American Dog
Miso - Border Collie

Sierra - Brittany

Lincoln - English Springer
Spaniel

Brix - Border Collie

Anja - Boxer

Quinto - Border Collie

Pilot - Labrador Retriever
Brody - Shetland Sheepdog
Lexi - Collie (Smooth)
Katie - Border Collie

Kate - Labrador Retriever
Libby - Labrador Retriever
Wildfire - Border Collie
Patch - Border Collie

Vern - Boxer

Lil - Border Collie

Revo - Golden Retriever
Taffy - Labrador Retriever
Kyxx - Border Collie
Marley - Poodle (Standard)
Splash - Australian Shepherd
Kimi - Golden Retriever

Penny - Vizsla

ChaCha - Labrador Retriever
Jada - Rottweiler

Rocksie - Border Collie
Winston - Labrador Retriever
Grace - Golden Retriever
Kennedy - Rottweiler

Cherry - Golden Retriever

Rave - Border Collie

Qualified: 15 (23%)

Michele Hatley
Patricia Schroder
Julie Rutter
Tamar Cooney
Aimee Schilling
Kathy Goodell

Jeanette Ryman
Renee Fulcer

Carol Siegfried
Marietta Huber
Sandy Fuller

Sheryl Henry
Ashley Tureck
Timothy & Anne White
Gayle Dixon

Mark & Nancy Curtis
Charlie August

Rae Powell

Danielle Davis
Taffy Wille

Liz & Dan Starmach
Kathy Carter

Jan Mysliwiec

Linda M. Harvey
Kevin Grudem

Barb and Ralph
Scalise

Michelle Riccelli
Marilyn Blenz
Fred Krueger
Marietta Huber
Katie McCullough
Suzanne Bowman
Mark Rusley
Kathy Carter



Sat, May 25, 2013

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master

20043 7 100pts Q
20045 85 pts NQ
20046 4 100pts Q
20047 95 pts NQ
20048 NQ
20050 95 pts NQ
20051 97 pts NQ
20053 NQ
20054 NQ
20055 NQ
20056 95 pts NQ
20057 NQ
20059 95 pts NQ
20060 NQ
20061 NQ
20062 NQ
20064 5 100pts Q
20065 75 pts NQ
20066 9 100pts Q
20067 3 100pts Q
20068 NQ
20069 NQ
20070 89 pts NQ
20071 ABS
20072 NQ
20073 ABS
20074 NQ
20075 88 pts NQ
20076 NQ
20077 1 100pts Q
20078 13 100 pts Q
20080 2 100pts Q

29.75s 5.01 yps
34.87s 4.27 yps
27.24s 5.47 yps
29.89s 4.98 yps
27.38s 5.44 yps
28.09s 5.30 yps
41.88 s 3.56 yps

40.65 s
NT

31.40s
31.61s
23.94 s
33.75s
35.41s
29.37 s
26.69 s
27.60 s
4594 s
31.77 s

3.67 yps

4.75 yps
4.71 yps
6.22 yps
4.41 yps
4.21 yps
5.07 yps
5.58 yps
5.40 yps
3.24 yps
4.69 yps

26.34 s
25.60 s
33.54 s
4254 s

5.66 yps
5.82 yps
4.44 yps
3.50 yps

24.73s 6.03 yps

26.82s 5.56 yps

44.05s 3.38 yps

4252 s
23.88 s
35.75s

3.50 yps
6.24 yps
4.17 yps

2463 s 6.05yps

R-1 W-2

W-1
F-1 W-1
W-1

F-1 R-1 W-1
R-1

F-1 R-1 W-1
W-1

F-1 W-1
W-1

F-1 R-1

F-2 R-2 W-1
F-2 W-1

F-1 R-1 W-1
F2W-3
R-1

F-2 R-1 W-3

F-1

F-1 R-3 W-3
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Tori - Collie (Rough)
Butcher - Border Collie

Ice - Australian Shepherd
Gretchen - Golden Retriever
CC - All American Dog
Rockstar - Border Collie

Trixie - Labrador Retriever

Misty - Border Collie

Keen - Border Collie
Banner - Labrador Retriever
Lana - Labrador Retriever
Taser - Border Collie

Kayla - Australian Shepherd
Greta - Boxer

Simmer - Border Collie

Sky - Australian Shepherd
Keeper - Border Collie
Layla - Vizsla

Tess - Labrador Retriever

Surf - Australian Shepherd
Rival - Australian Shepherd
Ted - Border Collie

Bijvoet - Australian Shepherd

Zac - Border Collie
Rogue - Golden Retriever

Felony - Flat Coated
Retriever

Kendra - Australian
Shepherd

Mandy - Siberian Husky

Ever - Golden Retriever
Neo - Border Collie

Riley - Australian Shepherd

Stat - Border Collie

Caryn Thacker
Beth & John Elliott
Jacquie Kramer
Susan L. Bishop
Beth & John Elliott
Annette Narel

Jeanette & Kurt
Krempetz

Mark & Nancy Curtis
Diane Sanders
Gayle Dixon
Sherri Walker
Anne Riba
Karen Narta
Joanne Bella
Melba Gustafson
Peggy Lurz
Elizabeth Diehl
Barbara Rypstra

Larry & Mary Jane
Rougeau

Linda M. Harvey
Barbara Cote
Jill Bochte

Pamela and Douglas
Freymann Focia

Karen Mellert
Annette Narel

Annette Narel

Karen Narta

Theresa & William
Przybylski

Jan & Larry Sofranko
Susan Rolek

Susie and Steve
Gistenson

Diane Sanders



Sat, May 25, 2013

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master
20085 NQ NT Aleka - Belgian Malinois Anne Riba

20087 14 100 pts Q 37.15s 4.01 yps Jaldi - Australian Shepherd  Douglas Freymann
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Sat, May 25, 2013

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master
149 yards, 42 sec

24"
24000

24001
24002

24003
24004
24005
24006
24007
24009
24010
24011

24013
24014
24015
24016

24017

24018 3

24019

24020

24022
24023
24025

24026 5

24027

24028 4
24029
24030
24031
24032 2

NQ
NQ
71 pts NQ

NQ
ABS
91 pts NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQ
95 pts NQ
NQ
NQ

71 pts NQ

100 pts Q

95 pts NQ

NQ

95 pts NQ
NQ
NQ

100 pts Q

NQ

100 pts Q
95 pts NQ
NQ
95 pts NQ
100 pts Q

NT
4535 s

35.16 s

4591 s
37.43 s
NT

48.88 s
32.98 s
35.99 s

34.05s
36.64 s
41.95s
36.46 s

50.73 s

31.91s

32.52 s

38.20 s

39.10 s
38.90 s
NT

40.06 s

NT

36.33 s
39.30s
NT

29.57 s
30.37 s

Entries: 33

3.29 yps

4.24 yps

3.25 yps
3.98 yps

3.05 yps
4.52 yps
4.14 yps

4.38 yps
4.07 yps
3.55 yps
4.09 yps

2.94 yps

4.67 yps

4.58 yps

3.90 yps

3.81 yps
3.83 yps

3.72 yps

4.10 yps
3.79 yps

5.04 yps
4.91 yps

R-2 W-2

F-1 W-2

F-1 R-1

F-1 R-3
F-1 W-1
F-1

F-2
W-1

F-1 W-1
F-1 W-2

R-1

W-1
F-3 W-1

R-1

W-1
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Absent: 2
41.72s 3.57yps F-1 R-1 W-1

Frannie - Briard

Joey - Doberman Pinscher

Partner - Belgian Tervuren

Fergie - Doberman Pinscher

Inga - Afghan Hound
Ember - Vizsla

Focus - Border Collie

Dillon - Belgian Tervuren

Enzo - Collie (Rough)

Conti - German Shepherd

Dog

Cole - Belgian Sheepdog

Fancy - Doberman Pinscher

Jazz - Giant Schnauzer

Chance - Rhodesian
Ridgeback

Cruiser - Siberian Husky

Freddie - Doberman Pinscher

Fiona - Collie (Rough)

Minka - German Shepherd

Dog

Hemi - Golden Retriever

Norris - Rottweiler

Fosta - Doberman Pinscher

Jack Sparrow - Flat Coated

Retriever

Glenda - Doberman Pinscher

Nitro - Belgian Sheepdog
Duke - All American Dog

Drago - Collie (Rough)
Rev - Belgian Malinois
Bullitt - Collie (Rough)

Qualified: 5 (15%)

Dicey - Doberman Pinscher

Kimberly Trzcinski
David Behrens

Melodie Limpach,
DVM

Scott and Eileen Allen
Stacey & David Moore
Carol Lovekin

Karen Hatley

Tamey Yokas

Lynn Hostetler

Donna & Paul Darland

Dianna Ing

Beth & John Elliott
Kathleen Anderson
Lynn McMaster

June Garand

Theresa & William
Przybylski

Melodie Limpach,
DVM

Deanne & Robert
Olson

Susan Brinkworth

Tracey Hunter
Suzanne Bowman

JoAnne & Randy
Brettschneider

William & Shirley Short

Melodie Limpach,
DVM

Colleen Kent

Bridget Wolcott

Scott and Eileen Allen
Sherry Harding

Donna & Paul Darland



Sat, May 25, 2013

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master

24034 90 pts NQ 33.24s 4.48 yps R-1 W-1 Vie - Briard David Behrens

24035 1 100pts Q 29.69s 5.02 yps Raven - Doberman Pinscher Lloyd Fulcer

24036 77 pts NQ 48.07s 3.10yps W-1 Nova - German Shepherd Dianna Ing

Dog

24038 ABS Posh - Doberman Pinscher ~ Stacey & David Moore

24039 NQ 37.86s 3.94yps F-3R-2W-3 Eddie - Golden Retriever Virginia Addington

24044 NQ 53.21s 2.80yps F-1 R-2W-2 Roy - Gordon Setter Candace Dodson
26" 149 yards, 40 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 2 Qualified: 2 (67%)

26000 2 100pts Q 32.59s 4.57 yps Zelda - Border Collie Cindy & Gary Morettin

26002 1 100pts Q 24.92s 5.98 yps Pressure - Border Collie James Bahr

26003 0 pts NQ 30.92s 4.82yps W-2 Devlin - Border Collie Danielle Davis

26004 ABS Winston - Border Collie Curtis & Peggy

Meissner

26005 ABS KaBOOM! - Border Collie Cindy & Gary Morettin
Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Novice
16" 107 yards, 41 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)

16064 66 pts NQ 70.93s 1.51 yps R-1 Sky - Golden Retriever Rita White

16100 NQ 28.04s 3.82yps F-4R-1W-1  Ada - Labrador Retriever Brian & Marilyn Starzak
20" 107 yards, 43 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)

20162 NQ 34.71s 3.08yps F-1 Leila - Belgian Sheepdog Vicki Beattie
Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Open
16" 121 yards, 40 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)

16095 80 pts NQ 45.67s 2.65yps R-1 W-1 Pebbles - All American Dog Nancy Bartosch
Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Excellent
8" 137 yards, 47 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (100%)

8058 1 100pts Q 45.12s 3.04 yps Breezy - Toy Fox Terrier Rick & Mona Lilly

12" 143 yards, 46 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)

12062 95 pts NQ 40.60s 3.52yps R-1 Kyle - Shetland Sheepdog Maribel Lopez
16" 149 yards, 45 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (50%)

16081 85pts NQ 36.20s 4.12yps R-2 W-1 Faith - Border Collie Cathy Kossian

16090 1 100pts Q 42.61s 3.50 yps Marley - Golden Retriever Jim Wierdak
20" 149 yards, 47 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 1 Qualified: 1 (50%)

20150 NQ 34.66s 4.30yps F-1R-1 Ba-Rock - Irish Water Deb Nezgoda

Spaniel
20151 1 100pts Q 38.14s 3.91 yps Beckett - Golden Retriever  Jan & Larry Sofranko
20156 ABS 'lgucker - German Shepherd Kristan Laczniak
0g
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Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Master

4" 137 yards, 50 sec Entries: 2
4000 2 100pts Q 4593 s 2.98 yps
4001 1 100pts Q 40.27 s 3.40 yps
8" 137 yards, 47 sec Entries: 6
8048 95 pts NQ 40.01s 3.42yps W-1
8049 1 100pts Q 37.41s 3.66 yps
8050 95 pts NQ 35.82s 3.82yps R-1
8051 NQ 28.66s 4.78yps F-1W-1
8052 NQ NT
8053 2 100pts Q 46.62s 2.94 yps
12" 143 yards, 46 sec Entries: 5
12054 83pts NQ 50.56s 2.83yps R-1
12055 NQ 35.63s 4.01yps F-1
12056 NQ 527.25 0.27yps F-1 R-2 W-1
12057 NQ 26.60s 5.38yps F-2 R-1 W-1
12058 1 100pts Q 40.34 s 3.54 yps
16" 149 yards, 45 sec Entries: 12
16071 100 pts Q 28.64s 5.20 yps
16072 4 100pts Q 36.67 s 4.06 yps
16073 82pts NQ 51.82s 2.88yps
16074 1 100pts Q 24.50s 6.08 yps
16075 NQ NT
16076 NQ 28.41s 5.24yps F-1
16077 88 pts NQ 49.89s 2.99 yps
16079 63 pts NQ 54.47s 2.74yps R-1W-1
16080 3 100pts Q 35.56s 4.19 yps
16083 NQ 35.14s 4.24yps F-1R-1
16084 90 pts NQ 37.00s 4.03yps W-2
16085 NQ 35.95s 4.14yps F-2 R-3W-1
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Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Fiona - Welsh Corgi
(Pembroke)

Tamieca - Poodle (Toy)

Skippy - Cairn Terrier

Sizzle - Parson Russell
Terrier

Tucker - Poodle (Minature)

Lance - Schipperke

Rosie - Beagle

Jack - Border Terrier

Jack - Shetland Sheepdog
Remy - Australian Shepherd
Keeper - Shetland Sheepdog

Macy - Giant Schnauzer

Flash - Australian Shepherd
Maya - All American Dog

Lit - Border Collie
Dyna - Golden Retriever

Rainey - Vizsla

Maggie - Golden Retriever
Howard - Welsh Springer

Spaniel

Cooper - Australian
Shepherd

Vegas - Rottweiler
Taco - Border Collie

Fortune - Border Collie

Qualified: 2 (100%)

Qualified: 2 (33%)
Rainy - Shetland Sheepdog

Qualified: 1 (20%)
Gypsy - Poodle (Minature)

Qualified: 4 (33%)

Paul & Pam
Feyereisen

Sherry D. Speckels

Linda F. Klinnert
Shell and Jim Lewis

Mary Maberry

Deborah Pascal
Lindy Korner

Debra Tervelt

Karen Warda
Nanci Salmon
Saryn A. Sands
Deborah K. Hanson

Patricia B. Scott-Casey

James Bahr
Jacquie Kramer
Lynne McCutcheon
Lori Sue Wendorf
Sandra Cummings
Polly Poulos
William H. Staub

Susan Mengel

Susie and Steve
Gistenson

Cheerie Ohda
Don Pfeiffer
Audrey Caster



Sat, May 25, 2013

Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Master
149 yards, 47 sec

20"
20134

20135
20136
20137
20138
20139
20140

20141
20142

20143
20144
20145
20146

2
4

100 pts Q
100 pts Q
NQ
100 pts Q
100 pts Q
NQ
100 pts Q

95 pts NQ
NQ

ABS

NQ

NQ
90 pts NQ

34.91s
38.84 s
NT

36.68 s
31.37 s
57.46 s
4499 s

43.43 s
NT

4487 s
44.00 s
24.51s

Entries: 12
4.27 yps
3.84 yps

4.06 yps
4.75 yps
2.59 yps
3.31 yps

F-1 R-2

3.43 yps R-1

3.32 yps
3.39 yps
6.08 yps

F-1 W-1
F-1 R-1
W-2

Regular Fifteen and Send Time Novice B

8"
8037

16"
16012

16046
16062
16065

20"
20089

20094

20097
20109
20115

24"
24046

24066
24067
24068

38 sec
ABS

35 sec

59 pts Q 31.75s
39pts NQ 42.72s
50 pts Q 31.50s
74 pts Q 23.58 s
32 sec

61 pts Q 30.56 s
51 pts Q 41.22s
53 pts Q 36.34 s
49 pts NQ 42.37s
34pts NQ 37.91s
32 sec

70 pts Q 28.32s
60 pts NQ NT

72 pts Q 34.78 s
59 pts NQ NT

Entries: 0

Entries: 4

Entries: 5

Entries: 4
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Absent:

1

Qualified: 5 (42%)

Hunter - All American Dog

Gina - Labrador Retriever

Jake - Golden Retriever

Remi - Labrador Retriever
Nakai - Akita

Honey - Rottweiler

Reason - German Shepherd
Dog

Rivah - Collie (Smooth)

Sheffield - Australian
Shepherd

Dempsey - Golden Retriever

Morgan - Giant Schnauzer

Napa - Golden Retriever
Strider - Collie (Rough)

Absent:

1

Qualified: 0 (0%)

Zoey - Welsh Corgi
(Pembroke)

Absent:

0

Qualified: 3 (75%)

Pippin - Irish Terrier

Lexie - Kooikerhondje

Bryn - Australian Shepherd

Tula - Border Collie

Absent:

0

Qualified: 3 (60%)

Sierra - All American Dog
Ricki - Vizsla

Genee - Border Collie

Joy - Border Collie

Whoopee! Deux - Border

Collie

Absent:

0

Qualified: 2 (50%)

Tia - German Shepherd Dog

Susan Hansen

Timothy & Anne White

Rhonda Schechter

Deborah & David Hegg

Jeanette Ryman
Marilyn Blenz

Constance R. Fuller

Patricia Schroder

Barbara Cote

Carolyn Hesse
Lynn McMaster
Dana Nelson

Beth & John Elliott

Ellen Miller

Judi Zangs
Colleen Dressler
Gayle Silberhorn

Dawn Ecker

Regina Cameron

Joy Sonsalla & William

Quandt

Laura Kincaid
Cathy Kossian
Cindy & Gary Morettin

Dee Gajda

Zip! - Border Collie

Hotch - Belgian Tervuren

Cap'n - Belgian Tervuren

Heather Mengarelli
Scott and Eileen Allen

Scott and Eileen Allen



Sat, May 25, 2013

Regular Fifteen and Send Time Novice B

Entries: 1

Entries: 1

Entries: 6

Entries: 3

26" 32 sec
26001 1 73pts Q 34.59 s
Regular Fifteen and Send Time Open
16" 35 sec
16007 46 pts NQ 29.15s
16014 ABS
20" 32 sec
20009 57 pts NQ 31.05s
20086 2 62pts Q 36.12s
20090 21 pts NQ 40.34s
20103 52 pts NQ 32.31s
20104 1 69pts Q 22.66 s
20116 40 pts NQ 22.06s
24" 32 sec
24010 ABS
24050 26 pts NQ 28.06s
24059 31pts NQ 37.50s
24061 1 59 pts Q 24.72 s

Regular Fifteen and Send Time Excellent

8" 38 sec
8007 44 pts NQ 47.88s
12" 35 sec
12013 1 72 pts Q 34.97 s
16" 35 sec
16021 1 79pts Q 34.54 s
20" 32 sec
20008 48 pts NQ 46.18s
20038 1 70pts Q 29.65 s
20055 70 pts Q 33.56 s
20080 65 pts Q 22.90 s
20100 33pts NQ 31.43s

Entries: 1

Entries: 1

Entries: 1

Entries: 5
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Absent: 0

Swift - Golden Retriever

Absent: 1 Qualified: 0 (0%)
Split - Australian Shepherd

Spur - Schapendoes
Absent: 0 Qualified: 2 (33%)

Brix - Border Collie
Kelly - Golden Retriever

Smidge - Australian
Shepherd

Esteem - Border Collie
Kal - Border Collie
May - Vizsla

Absent: 1 Qualified: 1 (33%)
Enzo - Collie (Rough)
Aurora - Doberman Pinscher

Eden - German Shepherd

Dog
Misty - German Shepherd
Dog

Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)

Maddie - Havanese

Absent: 0

Trevor - Welsh Corgi
(Cardigan)

Absent: 0
Hailey - Border Collie
Absent: 0 Qualified: 3 (60%)

Lincoln - English Springer
Spaniel

Qualified: 1 (100%)

Qualified: 1 (100%)

Qualified: 1 (100%)

Susan L. Bishop

Jacquie Kramer

Mary Cheney

Jeanette Ryman
William H. Staub

David & Janice Schuler

Elizabeth Diehl
Laura Kincaid

Megan Looby

Donna & Paul Darland
Michelle Ambrose

Debra L. and B.J.
Thomas

Nancy Bartosch

Lori Bollom

Nancy Youngen

Leland Files

Kathy Goodell

Winston - Labrador Retriever Marietta Huber

Banner - Labrador Retriever
Stat - Border Collie
Rig - Border Collie

Gayle Dixon

Diane Sanders

Jill Bochte



Sat, May 25, 2013

Regular Fifteen and Send Time Excellent
26" 32 sec Entries: 0

26005 ABS

Absent: 1 Qualified: 0 (0%)
KaBOOM! - Border Collie Cindy & Gary Morettin

Regular Fifteen and Send Time Master

8" 38 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (100%)
8009 1 66pts Q 33.55s Rudy - Maltese Russ Osiol

12" 35 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
12025 49 pts NQ 29.95s Ali - Miniature Schnauzer Dr. Mary K Summers

16" 35 sec Entries: 5 Absent: 0 Qualified: 2 (40%)
16011 1 77pts Q 26.29 s Edge - Border Collie Susan Rolek
16013 35pts NQ 42.83s Trump - Brittany Terry Santelli
16017 2 68pts Q 37.04 s Indy - Border Collie Karen Warda
16030 49 pts NQ 35.49s Bling - Brittany Colleen Driscoll
16035 32pts NQ 34.44s Target - Danish-Swedish Susan Weber

Farmdog

20" 32 sec Entries: 15 Absent: 3 Qualified: 10 (67%)

20004 9 64ptsQ 35.69 s Satchel - English Springer ~ Clara A. Robbs
Spaniel

20005 70 pts Q 33.53 s Annie - Labrador Retriever  Marilyn Paker
20007 67 pts Q 29.32s Sierra - Brittany Aimee Schilling
20015 65 pts Q 38.91s Brody - Shetland Sheepdog Sandy Fuller
20016 ABS Lexi - Collie (Smooth) Sheryl Henry
20019 27 pts NQ 44.44s Libby - Labrador Retriever ~ Gayle Dixon
20025 78 pts Q 31.67 s Lil - Border Collie Danielle Davis
20040 67 pts Q 2429 s Kennedy - Rottweiler Suzanne Bowman
20041 10 62pts Q 36.41s Cherry - Golden Retriever Mark Rusley
20045 1 80pts Q 28.87 s Butcher - Border Collie Beth & John Elliott
20046 77 pts Q 28.40s Ice - Australian Shepherd Jacquie Kramer
20048 78 pts Q 30.26 s CC - All American Dog Beth & John Elliott
20050 ABS Rockstar - Border Collie Annette Narel
20061 30 pts NQ 37.86s Simmer - Border Collie Melba Gustafson
20065 35pts NQ 47.17s Layla - Vizsla Barbara Rypstra
20072 ABS Rogue - Golden Retriever Annette Narel
20077 53 pts NQ 25.85s Neo - Border Collie Susan Rolek
20079 42 pts NQ 30.66s Maddie - Border Collie Jodie Hansen
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Sat, May 25, 2013

Regular Fifteen and Send Time Master

24" 32 sec Entries: 7
24000 31 pts NQ 42.37s
24001 28 pts NQ NT
24003 3 61pts Q 32.44s
24013 1 75pts Q 28.83 s
24023 2 67pts Q 30.79 s
24030 42pts NQ 31.56s
24034 54 pts NQ 35.00s

26" 32 sec Entries: 3
26000 55pts NQ 33.73s
26002 2 75pts Q 29.53 s
26003 1 78pts Q 29.06 s

Preferred Fifteen and Send Time Novice

12" 38 sec Entries: 1
12062 1 59 pts Q 28.44 s

16" 35 sec Entries: 1
16083 1 68pts Q 26.50 s

20" 35 sec Entries: 1
20161 1 67pts Q 33.94s

Preferred Fifteen and Send Time Open

16" 35 sec Entries: 2
16081 56 pts NQ 32.88s
16095 59 pts NQ NT

20" 35 sec Entries: 1
20140 51 pts NQ 33.60s

Preferred Fifteen and Send Time Excellent

20" 35 sec Entries: 2
20134 1 70 pts Q 31.22 s
20152 2 62 pts Q 39.79 s

Preferred Fifteen and Send Time Master

12" 38 sec
12054 30 pts NQ

Entries: 1
38.95s
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Absent: 0  Qualified: 3 (43%)
Dicey - Doberman Pinscher  Kimberly Trzcinski

Frannie - Briard David Behrens

Scott and Eileen Allen

Beth & John Elliott

Suzanne Bowman

Partner - Belgian Tervuren

Cole - Belgian Sheepdog

Norris - Rottweiler

Drago - Collie (Rough) Scott and Eileen Allen

Vie - Briard David Behrens

Absent: 0  Qualified: 2 (67%)
Zelda - Border Collie

Pressure - Border Collie

Cindy & Gary Morettin
James Bahr

Devlin - Border Collie Danielle Davis

Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (100%)

Kyle - Shetland Sheepdog Maribel Lopez

Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (100%)

Vegas - Rottweiler Cheerie Ohda

Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (100%)
Joshua - Golden Retriever ~ Sandra Cummings

Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)
Faith - Border Collie
Pebbles - All American Dog Nancy Bartosch

Cathy Kossian

Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
Reason - German Shepherd Constance R. Fuller
Dog

Absent: 0 Qualified: 2 (100%)

Hunter - All American Dog  Susan Hansen

Sinner - German Shepherd  Constance R. Fuller

Dog

Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)

Gypsy - Poodle (Minature) Karen Warda



Sat, May 25, 2013

Preferred Fifteen and Send Time Master

16" 35 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 1 Qualified: 0 (0%)
16071 26 pts NQ NT Macy - Giant Schnauzer James Bahr
16078 ABS Bella - Labrador Retriever Michelle Riccelli
Regular Time 2 Beat T2B
8" 60 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
8015 NQ 40.83s W-1 Jett - Portuguese Podengo  Linda Raphael
Pequeno
12" 60 sec Entries: 4 Absent: 0 Qualified: 4 (100%)
12013 1 10 pts Q 30.32 s Trevor - Welsh Corgi Nancy Youngen
(Cardigan)
12017 9pts Q 33.08 s Chip - Miniature Schnauzer Carolyn Venaglia
12025 9pts Q 30.79 s Ali - Miniature Schnauzer Dr. Mary K Summers
12042 4pts Q 46.93 s Snap - Toy Fox Terrier Carla McConnell
16" 55 sec Entries: 11  Absent: 2 Qualified: 9 (82%)
16004 ABS Danny - Shetland Sheepdog Colleen Sands
16006 NQ 42.14s F-1 W-3 Flint - Keeshond C. Jean Munger
16007 6 pts Q 35.03 s Split - Australian Shepherd  Jacquie Kramer
16011 1 10 pts Q 25.63 s Edge - Border Collie Susan Rolek
16013 7pts Q 33.56 s Trump - Brittany Terry Santelli
16014 7 pts Q 32.19s Spur - Schapendoes Mary Cheney
16017 4 pts Q 41.15s Indy - Border Collie Karen Warda
16021 NQ 30.65s F-1 Hailey - Border Collie Leland Files
16026 ABS Dux - Nova Scotia Duck Kathryn Guerra
Tolling Retriever
16028 9pts Q 25.92s Spencer - Poodle (Minature) Debra L. Schulman
16030 4 pts Q 39.83 s Bling - Brittany Colleen Driscoll
16035 5pts Q 38.77 s Target - Danish-Swedish Susan Weber
Farmdog
16042 6 pts Q 35.83s Jingle - Shetland Sheepdog Jim & Judy Payne
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Sat, May 25, 2013

Regular Time 2 Beat T2B

20"
20006

20007
20009
20025
20032

20038
20039
20040
20041
20043
20045
20046
20048
20061
20065
20077
20080
20090

20103
20108

20115

1

50 sec
NQ
5pts Q
7 pts Q
NQ
NQ

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
6 pts Q
9pts Q
8 pts Q
9pts Q
NQ
NQ
9pts Q
NQ
NQ

10 pts Q
NQ

NQ

NT

38.10's
33.79 s
32.15s
32.85s

NT

43.97 s
37.18s
45.52 s
34.97 s
26.48 s
29.20 s
28.96 s
26.83 s
50.00 s
26.38 s
30.27 s
50.00 s

25.58 s
50.70 s

46.71s

Entries: 21
F-2 W-2

F-1
F-1 W-1

F-1
F-1
W-1
F-1 W-1

F-1

F-1 W-1

F-2 W-3
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Absent: 0

Miso - Border Collie
Sierra - Brittany
Brix - Border Collie
Lil - Border Collie

Penny - Vizsla

Winston - Labrador Retriever

Grace - Golden Retriever
Kennedy - Rottweiler
Cherry - Golden Retriever
Tori - Collie (Rough)
Butcher - Border Collie
Ice - Australian Shepherd
CC - All American Dog
Simmer - Border Collie
Layla - Vizsla

Neo - Border Collie

Stat - Border Collie

Smidge - Australian
Shepherd

Esteem - Border Collie
Sookie - Collie (Rough)

Whoopee! Deux - Border
Collie

Qualified: 8 (38%)

Tamar Cooney
Aimee Schilling
Jeanette Ryman
Danielle Davis

Barb and Ralph
Scalise

Marietta Huber
Katie McCullough
Suzanne Bowman
Mark Rusley
Caryn Thacker
Beth & John Elliott
Jacquie Kramer
Beth & John Elliott
Melba Gustafson
Barbara Rypstra
Susan Rolek
Diane Sanders

David & Janice Schuler

Elizabeth Diehl

Deanne & Robert
Olson

Cindy & Gary Morettin



Sat, May 25, 2013
Regular Time 2 Beat T2B

24" 50 sec Entries: 10 Absent: 1 Qualified: 6 (60%)
24000 6 pts Q 42.07 s Dicey - Doberman Pinscher  Kimberly Trzcinski
24001 NQ 34.12s F-2 Frannie - Briard David Behrens
24010 7 pts Q 39.63 s Enzo - Collie (Rough) Donna & Paul Darland
24013 9pts Q 32.47 s Cole - Belgian Sheepdog Beth & John Elliott
24016 ABS Chance - Rhodesian June Garand
Ridgeback
24019 NQ 38.33s F-1 W-1 Fiona - Collie (Rough) Deanne & Robert
Olson
24023 1 10 pts Q 31.51s Norris - Rottweiler Suzanne Bowman
24031 9pts Q 34.96 s Rev - Belgian Malinois Sherry Harding
24034 8 pts Q 36.66 s Vie - Briard David Behrens
24050 NQ NT W-2 Aurora - Doberman Pinscher Michelle Ambrose
24066 NQ 41.29s F-1 Zip! - Border Collie Heather Mengarelli
26" 50 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 2  Qualified: 2 (67%)
26000 5pts Q 38.12s Zelda - Border Collie Cindy & Gary Morettin
26001 NQ 38.37s F-2 Swift - Golden Retriever Susan L. Bishop
26002 1 10 pts Q 26.47 s Pressure - Border Collie James Bahr
26004 ABS Winston - Border Collie Curtis & Peggy
Meissner
26005 ABS KaBOOM! - Border Collie Cindy & Gary Morettin
Preferred Time 2 Beat T2B
12" 60 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (100%)
12062 1 10 pts Q 41.57 s Kyle - Shetland Sheepdog Maribel Lopez
16" 55 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0  Qualified: 2 (100%)
16071 9pts Q 34.63 s Macy - Giant Schnauzer James Bahr
16076 1 10 pts Q 33.78 s Rainey - Vizsla Polly Poulos
20" 50 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (100%)
20134 1 10pts Q 42.71s Hunter - All American Dog  Susan Hansen
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